

---

## **materiale intretinere .**

I.D.: 97998736

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 28.05.24 | Coduri CPV | 42670000-3 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.497,29 RON - 1.497,29 RON

---

Descriere: hol. sur.3.5\*35 1/1000 1 x 84.03 = 84.03 fringhie \*8 2 x 210.0 = 420.0 zavor met 2 x 16.80 = 33.6 comutator 1 x 16.80 = 16.80 lama drujba 1 x 126.05 = 126.05 lant dr 1 x 71.42 = 71.42 pila dr 1 x 16.80 = 16.80 ulei dr 1 x 15.12 = 15.12 disc m/c 10 x 21.0 = 210.0 fringhie \*6 150 x 1.34 = 201.0 coada mop 16 x 4.2 = 67.2 racord apa 1/2 enox 2 x 12.60 = 25.2 broasca termop. 1 x 126.05= 126.05 butuc broasca 2 x 42.01 = 84.02 -----  
1497.29

---